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y L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

el ) 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

2
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo, 19060T198R GST Reg. No. 18-98071588-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Raf CC4/ASM18008256/ha3
rietonk e g owe zasoe | [N
Code . ASM
1, Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBG 12258 Veh. Inspected SLK 2002G
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMODETL Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 22/D5/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balanca
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. | Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  19/04/2018 |Inspection Date

Survey held at KAH MOTOR CO SON BERHAD

NO. 255 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 158937

Sa. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




] HONDA
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Servce and Body Rapair

Tel +B5 6841 3838

Website www honda.com.sg

For 22-hours Roadside Assistance. Call 98203838

rd

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223
Company Ref. Mo SBOFC1380G

Customer . AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD Document No. . SQT1B001649 Page 1
8 SHENTON WAY Date . 21. Apr 2018
#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer No. : WZAD08
SINGAPORE 088811 Sve Advisor : ANIKKA LAl SWEE KAM
Registration No + SLK2002G Engine No - R16B21600987
Chassis No . MRHFC5650GT000728 Date | Time « 21. Apr 2018 10:34:43 AM
Model - CVIC 1.6 VTl YM2016 Surveyor Name :
Owner's Name - YEO Al KIANG Survey Date i
ins Policy No. : AN3163318 (CN) Authorisation Date ;
Date of Accident  : 18/4/2018
0% GST Amount
tom Description Qty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount Amount incld GST
OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS-JNO:
POLICY/CLAIMS NO: SD17VO0TA8VPC2/R00
OWNER: YEO Al KIANG
ACC DATE: 19/042018
SURVEYED BY:
DATE:
AUTHORIZED ON
REF NO
33550-TEA-TO1 TAILLIGHT ASSYL 1ok, . B 1 : 27310 02 7 27310 1912 20222
71555-TBA-A00 BRACKETL RR BUMPER SIDE LS 220 M7 220 015 215
7T1500-TEC-QO0ZZ ~ FACE ASSYRR BUMPER WlA%, 61720 dgo 61720 4320 66040
71593-TEA-TO1 SPACERR RR BUMPER SIDE @.GL1 - 1150 Al 1150 081 12.31
71598-TEA-TO1 SPACERL RR BUMPER SIDE 1 1150 ¥ ¥ 18 081 1231
§1505-TMB-003 CLIPBUMPER o0 7 <200 W 14.00 098 1498
T1508-TEA-T00 GARNISHL RR BUMPER SIDE 1 280 1AW 760 053 813
Sum Hem 837.10 6560  1.00270
l}d
BOSUN SUNDRIES [\, » 1 100.00 10000  7.00 107.00
BMLo2! tﬁiPETEgT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS. PERFORM ¢ 7 00" 4930 7420
BAOZR REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS4PCS(N) 1~ 18000 16000 1120 171.20
BKBUOZR REMOVE & RENEW RR BUMPER & DAMAGE PARTS 1 9% %1800.00 180000 12600  1826.00
r— Eﬁm PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. , LUSD o0 o 120000  B4.00 1284.00
Sum Labor 342000 23940  3,659.40
Survey By T ahb ﬁl’-—t'!\!rttﬁ
Date & Time s Lg% Yy Total Amount 435710 30500 466210
Excess ' S W Total (Inclusive of GST) 4,662.10
Status

R\".-'}hu*} 'Ilfu’ir-n-k_ Fm-.uk..
gwr (@ ‘L'J}fkwﬂ}"'w“"

A JB}



(] HONDA
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
{A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Sennce and Body Repar

Tal +G5 6841 3538

Website: www honda com.sg

For 24-hours Roads ide Assistance. Call 88203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg No. M200050223
Company Ref. No - SE0FC1380G

Customer : AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD Document Na. + SOT18001649 Page 2

B SHENTOMN WAY Date = 21, Apr 2018

#27-01 AXATOWER Customer No. « WZADDB

SINGAPORE 068811 Svc Advisor « ANIKKA LAl SWEE KAM
Registration No : SLK2002G Engine No : R18B21600267
Chassis No : MRHFCS850GTD00T28 Date | Time + 21 Apr2018 10:34:43 AM
Maodel : CVIC 1.8 VTI YM20186 Surveyor Name C
Crwner's Nama : YEC Al KIANG Survey Date
Ins Policy No. : AN3163318 (CN) Authorisation Date
Date of Accident - 19/4/2018

0% GST Amount

ftem Description Qty Unit Price _Disc % Amount Amount  Incld GST
Signature

LKK Auto Consilants hence notify
the Repairer of the fallowing:
* To remurvey belormiatier spray painting
» Teduphay amagid prts) Bunng Tesuney
= Parm peces s 50wt 3 confirmatan
o Thivg party survey @ =0 5 W Pewt Provadics” basig
& Mo lllegal mobeation]s | o plloesd
* Sucplameniary (em s| mus) tie resurerpsd g
& Subyect 1o il approvs om insursnce Company

Achnomiedge by Ranare
Eagrption
Dupe

Printed on 4672018 9:52:04 AM

This & & computin gererahing moce Mo sigratune @ rgumed
Par prees sre ubjscid i changs witioo! rotice

Thm ghove swlimales cost o /epair do ral incikede any uiomeeen dam ages

OST Amount i cecsEied rom mdiveun lneie)



HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Haldings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651, Tel. +65 6841 3883 Fa: +65 6741 5022
255 Alexandra Road Singapore 158937 Tel +85 6471 5458 Fax +85 6471 5480

SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg Mo M200050223
Company Rel. Na.. SEOFC1380G

Customer: WZADDE / AXA INSURANCE Document No: SVO18032120
Chassis No: MRHFC5650GT000728 Printed By: ANIKKALAI
License No; SLK2002G Order Date: 4. June 2018
Mileage: 32708 Order Time: 4:35:51 PM
Engina No: R16821600087 Service Advisor: ANIKKA LAl SWEE KAM
ITEM DESCRIPTION ary  UNIT DISC% AMOUNT ”'! m“mwT oo ",'a"g:’[
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JMNO. 09785 )
OWNER: YEO Al KIANG
OWHN INSURER - LIBERTY
ACC DATE: 18/04/2018
SURVEYED BY: TAUFIK / LKK
DATE: 4872018
REF NO
TR INSURER - AXA
TP VEH NO. FBG 12258
33550-TEA-TO4 TAILLIGHT ASSYL 1 a0 25 204 B2 14.34 21816
71555-TBA-ADD BRACKETL RR BUMPER SIDE 1 220 26 185 0.12 177
T1500-TEC-Q00Z2 FACE ASSYRR BUMPER 1 61720 25 46280 3240 495 30
71553. TEA-TtH SPACERR AR BUMPER SIDE 1 11.50 26 882 060 932
S1505.TME-003 CLIPBUMPER 7 200 28 10,50 074 11.24
SUM PARTS: GBB.49 48.20 7T36.65
BOSUN 1 30,00 30.00 210 3210
SUNDRIES
BmLoz 1 160.00 160.00 1.20 171.20
INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS.,
PERFORM WATER
TEST.(N)
BADZR 1 16000 160.00 11.20 17120
REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE
SENSORS PCS (N)
BKBUOZR 1728 1 84000 B40.00 58.80 BOE.80
REMOVE & RENEW RR BUMPER &
DAMAGE PARTS,
BPOZR 1718 1 45000 450,00 3150 4681 50
SERAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR
REPLACED AREAS.(2F)
SUM LABOUR: 164000  q94.80 1,754 80
TOTALSGD 232849 18300 248149
Total Payable (SGD) 2491.45

GET Ameun s coeusannd fram: indivedol linspr)
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |D Type:

Owner 1D

WVehicle Detalls

Vehicle Mo

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make

Yehicle Moded;

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Ma.:

Chassis Mo

Maimum Power Output:
Dpen Market Value:

Driginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paig;

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibllity:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Explry Dale:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years);

OF Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amaunt:

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Jun 2018

PARF/COE Rebats Enguiry

Singapore NRIC
24%3E

SLKZ0D2G

Yes

14 Jun 2018
HONDA

CIVIC 1LAVTICVT
Blus

2014
R146821400987
MRHFC3450GTODO728
2.0 kW {123 bhp)
$20,440.00

09 Jan 2017

09 Jan 2017

(1]

$20,61400

Yes
08 Jan 2027
£1544200

08 Jan 2027

A-Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

10

$52.668.00
$42.134.00
$57,596.00

NNPS-AVrL D oV SqITANVIFacTON/enguire LB DAE B Y FUDICHIDrBLISraginpul /WML | IDN_ILSHEUaUEUIE ) |

1



Vic [LKI(Autn!

From: Shiau Chan [LKKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, B June, 2018 9:04 AM

To: anikkalai@honda.com.sg; Vic (LKKAuto), Taufikh (LKKAuto)
Cc: SUR: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: FW: SLK2002G - FINALIZATION

Attachments: 3242_001.pdf; Resurvey B4 Paint _ SLK 2002 G

Dear Anikka,

Thank you for the email.

This case is handle by Vic.

Dear Taufikh/Vic,

FYNA,. CCA/ASM1B009256/T1ha3

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@ |kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenus 1, #02-25 | S{4080373)

From: Anikka Lai [mailto:anikkalai@honda.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 7 June 2018 6:43 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto,com>

Ce: assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>
Subject: SLK2002G - FINALIZATION

Dear Taufik,

We enclosed the total final repair costs for,

Vehicle No. SLK2002G
[Final Repair Costs (exclude GST) 52328.49
hepalr Period* (Days) 3 days

*Note: Repair period does include Sunday and Public Holiday.

Please examine the above information carefully. If no discrepancy is reported within 7 days (exclude Sunday and
Public Holiday) from the date of this email, the information will be considered as correct. Thereafter, no adjustment
will be made,

In addition, | have attached photos of befare paint for your records.

Thank you

Warmest Regards



Anikka Lai

Kah Motor Co. Sdn Bhd

255 Alexandra Road

Singapore 159937

DID : 6514 5481 HP: 8288 6302
Email: anikkalai@honda.com.sg

From: Printer Service

Sent: Thursday, 7 June, 2018 6:31 PM

To: Anikka Lai <anikkalai@honda.com.sg>
Subject: Attached Image

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



03" September 2018

Your ref : SSMO0ETL
Our ref : SLK2002G

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Vic Alpeh / Case Handler

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK2002G AND FBGI225B ON 19.04.2018

We refer 1o your email dated 16™ Aug 2018.

We herewith enclosed the original discharge voucher duly signed by our client for your

Necessary action.

Kindly let us have your cheque payment of S$2491.49 (nett) in favour of Kah Motor Co
Sdn. Bhd. and SS428.00 (nett) in favour of Yeo Ai Kiang within one month.

Your prompt settlement would be much appreciated.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Desmond Toh
Tel: 65145848

KAN MOTOR CO.SDN. BHD,

(A member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Body Repair & Faint Centre

6A Mandai Estate Singapore 720903

Pel: +65 6841 383 Fax: +65 6362 5015



. B162018 Cilaim Portal
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) =mHON DA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd,
ol by o Dibginal bicidoge Pastuadl
Body Aepair & Painl Conire

0A Mandsl Existe

Singapore 725800

Ted : +85 G847 3608

Fax : +85 6362 5016

weaw honda com.sg

M/s: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Date : 22/6/2018

C/o LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

H27-01

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department / Mr Vic Your ref : SSMOOETL

Ourref : SLK2002G

Dear Sir / Madam,
THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK2002G & FBG12258B DOA: 19/4/2018
We refer to the item(s) marked ( ) below:

(v ) Werefer to your email dated 19/04/2018
(v ) Weenclosed herewith the repair invoice / Third Party Direct Settlement Agreement.
( ) Kindly forward the discharge voucher for our client's signature within 2 weeks via
email to : jerometan@honda.com.sg
We return your discharge voucher duly completed.
Kindly expedite settlement the following :-
Repair Cost 5§ 2491.49 payable to Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
Loss of Use §5107.00 X 4 days: $428.00 payable to

YEO Al KIANG

LU 4
—

( » ) Kindlylet us have your cheque made in favour of the above mentioned name(s) for our
transmission as soon as possible.
( v ) Letter of Authority, Discharge voucher

Thank you.

‘I’BE faithfully,

Anikka Lai




S1UBIAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) H1564315

23 MAY 2018

JAHGER HUSSAIN BIN JAHABAR By Post and By Email
BLOCK 251 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 2

#13-290

SINGAPORE 680251

Dear Sir/lMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18009256/ha3

YOUR REF : FBG 12258

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBG 1225B AND SLK 2002G ALONG ULU PANDAN ROAD
ON 19.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERHAD, acting on behalf of
the owner of SLK 2002G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidences, it was reported
that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLK 2002G. As such, liability may
not be to your favour

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not

provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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S1 UBLAVE 1. #0125 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAN 1 106S) 6LSHANS

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settliement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh

Case Handler
DID: 6841 2096
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto com

cc.  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

C.C. huzzain123@gmail. com
(Email)




From: Vie (LKKAUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 23 May, 2018 4:.08 PM

To: huzzainl23@gmail.com

Cec: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Poh Kin (LKKAuUtD)

Subject: YOUR REF- FBG 1225B_ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBG 12258 AND 5LK 2002G ALONG

ULU PANDAN ROAD ON 19.04.2018

S URIAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315
23 MAY 2018

JAHGER HUSSAIN BIN JAHABAR By Post and By Email
BLOCK 251 CHDA CHU KANG AVENUE 2

#13-290

SINGAPORE 680251

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CCA/ASM18009256/ha3
YOUR REF : FBG 12258
ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBG 1225B AND SLK 2002G ALONG ULU PANDAN ROAD ON 19.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy

We have received a claim from M/s KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERHAD, acting on behalf of the owner of SLK 2002G against
your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidences, it was reported that your vehicle had collided
to the Third-Party vehicle SLK 2002G. As such, liability may not be to your favour,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com

within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

1



To.protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)

and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@I|kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK =

s Save the Farth- Print only when necessary:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you belleve that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mall or any allached ltems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies theraof, and inform the
sender that you have deleled the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (OWNER’S VEHICLE No.) XA 2004 & & -
(THIRD PARTY'S VEHICLE N0.) _FRG 1355 B o _r3/v[sor £

ALONG - Pancdap  Lagol

IMhym:thoﬁmKahMutann.Sdthd{EahMotmjmdiﬁsagmtsar
any person authorized by Kah Motar to do all or any of the following;
e To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) which I may have
against the 3 party insurers.
* To execute, sign discharge voucher/indemmity forms snd all
ndmsmrydommmtainmnnccﬁunwith-andaﬁﬁnguutnfthc

above claim.
* Any payment should be made in favour of my name / Kah Motor

Aowd

'?.Tma-signahuu
(Co stamp & authorized signature if is Co registered vehicle)
Name: Y¢€o Al krAnG

NRIC No: _S#3224%3¢.
SL& 2002 G,

Vehicle No :
J?fﬁ&lznrﬁ _
Letier af hudverlly fivemren

Date



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOOETL
INSURED : JAHGER HUSSAIN BIN JAHABAR

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, YEO Al KIANG, NRIC NO.51322493E hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars TWO

D NINE HUNDRED MNIN N AND FORTY NINE ONLY (552,919.49) paid to us/me
by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including
damages far personal Injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. FBG 12258 as a result of an
accident along ULU PANDAN ROAD on 19.04.2018 of which we/| were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger(rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLK 20026,

We/l hereby declare that the said Insurer or owner and/or driver of Insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. FBG 1225B in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person{s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatscever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. FBG 12258,

Dated this 30 day of RaGusT 2018
Claimant’s Signature : L\' 0'}';"‘:;
NRIC no.f Company Stamp . S\3AAYSG3E
Occupation/ Business
Address . W ToH Twek Ro- Hoit-1F 5 gq(250
Telephone No. . £18>8348
Witness's Name ! DeEsmers  Tod

Witness's Signature - j é.{-

Witness's NRIC No.

AXA Insurance Pie Lid (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)

£ Sherton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Custormer Centre #5101

Tel: 455 GBB0 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 'Website: wew,.oxa Com.sg

LIRS T

BYze ot



I have read and agree to the terms and conditi
I aulhorize Kah Mator Co. Sdn.
eny miacellaneous charges.

Bhd. to process 4 g

Hm Rantal & Leatlng Departmen
el A0 Uit Basd 3 Sngapone 408651
Kah Motor Co. Sdn, Bhd., Telk: +63 6510 D645 | Fax 463 6841 261 1| www hondacom sg
Nl o o i e Rt GET Mg Ma MIDDO3I0II] Compamy Rag. Ma. S60PCIHBOO
RENTAL AGREEMENT No. 04580
Date: 02 Lin 2018
VEHICLE PARTICULAR PAYMENT AMOUNT
Vehicle No : BKMB266L ' Day: 5 days x 100.00 500,00
Make : HONDA Woesk ¢4 ofaye x 100 )x 7/ 000
Madal :CMY 1.5 5V OVT Month 0.00
= ggad.00
I Oul (Dale & Time) :04 Lin 2018 | 0830 Add HRS — = 0.00
{In (Date & Time) | SUB TOTAL 500,00
HIRER PARTICULAR GST a5.00
| Name : YEO Al KIANG |NETT AMOUNT 535.00
Address (Res) : 11 TOH TUCK ROAD #04- | SECURITY DEPOSIT 0.00
19 85096200 i =+t =~ &
| Tel : 81828348 REMARKS
| Name on Credil Card | SLK2002G TP > AXA
Credil Card No. : '
. - TERMS & CONDITIONS
& Malaguis Orive Surcharge
MAIN DRIVER PARTICULAR o Nermal days $30/day » TN OST
| Nama ' YEO Al KIANG - I:n::l:l::::-::i. Eve af PH & PH S40/cay = 7% GST
| Address (Ras) * 11 TOH TUCK ROAD & D4- S'porw Drive Excess - 31300 + T% GST
19 5506290 Malayaln Diive Excons - JREQ) » 7% ~r= =
cuifome lﬂlj
Driving License Mo, + 51322493E & Vahiche bs renied 18 Mirer upon ud
| Passing Date 1 2811211977 - —rLzgreement
B ot e _ 2 DBS
» B
| NRIC/FIN/Passport No  ; $13224083E
£ KAH HOTOR ALK MORKSHOP
ADDITIONAL DRIVER PARTICULAR | = DBS = ks
| Namo H 30OOTETA MID:1GH1EHIEIS4E
KAH MOTOR ALX WORKSHOP gﬁa ¥ 1008118 HOST: D83
Address (Res) 5 WL R0 B oate/ e 7ML 18182
. A SINGVORE 153807 SETTLEMENT SLIP
| Driving License No. : E ENV TRANS COUNT AMOLNT(SGD)
Passing Date DATE/TINE: TIUMHLE 16181 o
| mlm 1 % ! “ '
| Date of Birth TWOICEN: 300474 BATCH: eeLi9 | ESAE W "
NRIC/FIN/Passport No % OO 000 B158 L l :ﬁ = :::
| m mim : H.'.IT! ] m m"- u'-
L
fféfdo.? m T B000008000 T51: F00 &Lﬂ-l 'I'IILI.II ﬁ:
] 4
(e0,] ﬁ\n 428.00 '“m » o
V.AMES e L
' LRoND TotaL . azs.e0
74P — ret]e % 40 T
1 aGEE TO PMY THE \eove 1oL T o

I SSUCT-RGREEMENT [ g
wss NERCHANT COPY *+0+ jaer this agreemant including

All Information | have given Kah Meolor Co. Sdn, B2, In connection with this agreement is true.

)

Main Driv

Hirer's nature

‘s Signature
{if not hirar)

Renled out by

Credil Card Holder's
Signature (I not hirer)



Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bh.

YEO Al KIANG

11 TOH TUCK ROAD
#04-19
5596290

Customer Information

Customer Name  : YED Al KIANG
Customer Ref No. : SLK2002G (AL)

Rental Information

Date/Time Out : 04/06/2018 09:30
Date/Time Return : 07/06/2018 18:05

Billing Detail

Revtal & Leashng Department
170 Ll Rosd 3 Sngapore 408451
Tk «A3 &510 0645 [ Fauc «55 B841 2611w honda comusy

Tax Invoice

Involce No. : CRINV/1B/01087
Invelce Date + 11 Jun 2018
Customer No., ;*=*==453E

Ref :
Currency + 5GD
Terms 1 COD
RA No. ; 04580

Car Information
Registration No. : SKMG266L

Car Model :CITY 1.5 SV OVT
Car Color : BRILLIANT SPORTY
BLUE

Starting Mileage : 44607
Ending Mileage : 44796
Mlleage Travelled : 189

# Dascription Amt
1 4 DAYS @ 100,00 400.00
Remarks:
LE/BS - SA: ANIKKA LAJ
Payment due upon Payment Terms as stated above, Please make Subtotal - 5% 400.00
paymaent strictly in secordance with payment terms. Interest will be GST 7.0% - 5¢ 28.00
charged at 2% per month on overdue amounts, Total : S$ 428,00
Paid : 5% 428.00
Printed by Anikka Lai at 22/06/2018 16:20
y Outstanding : S5 0.00

MAGE L OF |



(i) HONDA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
(A Member of Oriental I'-Iulmngu Berhad)
BA Mandal Estale, 729903 SINGAPORE

Service Tax Invoice

G5T Reg Mo M200050223
Comparny Aef. Mo, S80FC1380G

Total Payable (SGD)

Mandal Pans Canire Invoice No. H SINV-BM 18000653
Phone No. - 65 6841 3838 Fax Mo, Invoice Date z 19/06/18
Order No. : SVO18032120
Reference :
AXA INSURANCE SPORE PTELTD Job Card No. : 0g746
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT Date/Time Recelved : 21/04/18 / 10:34:43 AM
B SHENTON WAY Licence No, : SLK2002G
#27-01 AXA TOWER Model : CIVIC 1.8 VTI YM20156
SINGAPORE, 068811 Car Chassls No. s MRHFC5850GT0D00T28
Car Engine No, i R16B2 1600987
Mileage I 32708
Service Advisor :  ANIKKA LAl SWEE KAM 1821
Customer No. :  WZADOS Served By ; ANIKKALAI
Page : 1
T% GST Amount Incld
—Sson L oy e s AnguAnee—— 3%
BMLO2I 1728 INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHAMISMS. 1 Hours 160.00 160.00 1.20 17120
PERFORM WATER
TEST.IN)
BAR 1729 I;HESI.IG\I'EIREHEW REVERSE SENSORS-4 1 Hours 160.00 160.00 11.20 1120
BKBUOZR 1728 FRER!"I?{'EE & RENEW RR BUMPER & DAMAGE 1  Houns B40.00 B40.00 58 80 858,80
BPOZR 1718  SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED DR 1 Hous 450.00 450.00 NS 481.50
REPLACED AREAS (2P)
33550-TEA-TDY TAILLIGHT ASSYL 1 Each 2r3n 25 204 B2 1434 218.16
T1555-TBA-ADD BRACKETLRR.BUMPER SIDE 1 Esch 220 28 165 0.12 1.77
T1500-TEC-Q00ZZ FACE ASSYRR.BUMPER 1 Emch 61720 25 452.90 3240 49530
T1583-TEA-TTH SPACERR.RR.BUMPER SIDE 1 Easch 11.50 25 B.62 0.60 8.2
01505-TME-003 CLIFBUMPER 7 Each 200 25 10.50 0.74 11.24
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO. 09785 )
OWHNER: YEO Al KIANG
OWHN INSURER : LIBERTY
ACC DATE: 18452018
SURVEYED BY: TAUFIK | LKK
DATE: 482018
REF NC:;
TP INSURER ; Axa
TP VEH NO, FBG 12258
Sum Labor 184000 11480 1,754.80
Sum Item 688.49 48.20 T36.69
Total SGD 232845 163.00 240149

2,491.49

Frrmmd by AMIFFALAL 2n 0 Jun 2000 of 855208 Pl

Thin in & compuier gonarased invaice, Mo sgraiuee (s reguing
Flawws reemre pour D it acvide s of Gy STV OF OS8O

[Kmh Miotor resereen the night 1o deiiver 8 subsequeni bill for sny charge om ifed,

GET Amount is calouiisg e ingividunl lineis)

Fapans ive L your
Teusiack by Boamning
tha O Code using
mabda devon




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: FBG 12258 {Insd vah)| Model: TPVD HONDA CIVIC-16 L
SLK 2002G (TP veh) VT A
Date of Accident: |19/04/2018
Global Sum Sattlement I ; I [ ] Yes [X] No
Repair Estimate -] 8,379.53
Final Repair Cost s 2,491 .49
Loss of Lise 5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) g 428.00 4 days
LTA I GIA Search Fee -1 0.00
Others: | S| 0,00
Final Settlament Sum 5 291949

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability )
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Na Scenarao No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: - oF el ot
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (7): (%)

* Assessed Liabillily to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nof apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |KAH MOTOR CO.SON BHD : 5[ 2.910.4
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 251072018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Repoart/ Bill {if any]
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